7瓦芘鬥 MGB
二三/
Characteristics
- Highest performance in NG 6.
- Sandwich plate design.
- 4 pressure adjusting ranges.
- Pressure reduction in port P.
- Connections to DIN, ISO and CETOP.

7瓦芘鬥 MGB
二三/
Ordering Code
M GB
囯 囯
BALANCED PISTON TYPE PRESSURE
REDUCING MODULAR VALVE
囝
02
百
P＿
囯
1＿
囯
10 一 ＊＊
囯 口
Optional lnquiry
H: with auxiliary port for pressure gauge
Y: external drain
囯 Design Number
10: with handle
20: without handle
囯 Pressure Ad�e
0: 1.5 rv 35 bar
1: 7 rv 70 bar
2: 7 rv 140 bar
3:7rv210bar
囯 Configuration
P: reduced pressure on P port
Nominal valve size
Nominal valve size: NG 6,CETOP 3 and ISO 4401-03
囝 Balanced Piston T� Valve
囯 Sandwich Plate Design
Performance Curves
Pressure Drop Characteristic
MGB-02-P-＊一10
4
2
O
1
1
1
{
!
S
d
}
l
|(
」
o
q
)
d
o
J
a
e
J
n
S
S
9
J
d
8
6
4
2
O
{2OOl
｛171 l
｛143l